



235 Moore Street, Suite 103, Hackensack NJ 07666 Tel:(201) 345-4647

Township of Teaneck

Improvements for Garden Street from Teaneck Road to Dead End

Bid Tabulation

5/5/2022

				AJM Contractors, Inc.		DLS Contracting, Inc.		4 Clean-Up Inc.		D&L Paving Contractors, Inc.		Marini Brothers Construction Co. Inc.		Frank Macchione Paving Plus	
Item	Description	Units	Contract	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$
			Quantity												
1	Construction Signs	SF	66	\$12.00	\$792.00	\$1.00	\$66.00	\$1.00	\$66.00	\$0.01	\$0.66	\$0.01	\$0.66	\$1.00	\$66.00
2	Breakaway Barricade	UNITS	15	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$15.00
3	Drum	UNITS	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00
4	Traffic Cone	UNITS	30	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00
5	HMA Milling, 3" or less	SY	5,350	\$3.75	\$20,062.50	\$5.00	\$26,750.00	\$6.50	\$34,775.00	\$5.10	\$27,285.00	\$6.75	\$36,112.50	\$6.00	\$32,100.00
6	Hot Mixed Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	Tons	800	\$95.00	\$76,000.00	\$95.00	\$76,000.00	\$98.00	\$78,400.00	\$95.30	\$76,240.00	\$94.00	\$75,200.00	\$110.00	\$88,000.00
7	9" X 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	400	\$37.00	\$14,800.00	\$37.00	\$14,800.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk 4" Thick	SY	25	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$97.00	\$2,425.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
9	Reset Water Valve Boxes Using Existing Casting	UNITS	5	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
10	Set Manhole Casting	UNITS	5	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
11	Traffic Stripes, 4"	LF	1,000	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.80	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
12	Base Repair, Where Directed	SY	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
13	Concrete Driveway Reinforced 6" thick	SY	100	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$106.00	\$10,600.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
14	Topsoil Spreading 4" Thick	SY	100	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
15	Fertilizing and Seeding Type A-3	SY	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
16	Leach Inlet Type 'B' with N-Eco Curb Piece and Bicycle Safe Grate	UNITS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Total Base Bid					\$135,444.50		\$135,881.00		\$150,086.00		\$150,776.06		\$155,968.81		\$164,366.00


David Garval, P.E.
Project Engineer